
Educational Talent Search 

Special Event Calendar 
2013-2014 

 

 

Event Date Time Location RSVP Window (4pm deadline) 

ETS Family Night 10.24.2013 

12.11.2013 

01.15.2014 

03.12.2014 

05.14.2014 

6:00-8:00pm 

6:00-8:00pm 

6:00-8:00pm 

6:00-8:00pm 

6:00-8:00pm 

 

BCTC Leestown Campus 

BCTC Leestown Campus 

BCTC Leestown Campus 

BCTC Leestown Campus 

End of year celebration 

October 2 to October 21 

November 20 to December 9 

December 16 to January 10 

February 19 to March 10 

April 23 to May 9 

College Spotlight Visit 10.05.2013 

11.09.2013 

03.01.2014 

8:00am – 4:30pm 

8:00am – 4:30pm 

8:00am – 4:30pm 

EKU 

Univ. of Cumberlands 

Transylvania University (9-

12th graders only) 

 

September 11 to October 2 

October 16 to November 6 

February 5 to February 26 

ACT Test Prep Workshops 

9th to 12th graders only 

10.12.2013 

12.07.2013 

02.01.2014 

 

8:00am – 12:00pm 

8:00am – 12:00pm  

8:00am – 12:00pm 

BCTC Leestown Campus 

BCTC Leestown Campus 

BCTC Leestown Campus 

September 20 to October 10 

November 14 to December 5 

January 9 to January 30 

Junior/Senior Night 

11th and 12th graders only 

 

09.25.2013 5:00pm – 8:00pm BCTC Leestown Campus 

 

September 3 to September 20 

College Goal Sunday TBD  BCTC Cooper and Leestown 

Campuses 

 

Not required 

H.S. Spring Break Trip  03.31.2014 – 

04.02.2014  

 High school students only; 

must meet selection criteria 

(including 2.5 GPA); 

Nashville, TN 

 

Will be sent to eligible students in 

February 2014 

Middle School Camp 06.16.2014 – 

06.18.2014 

 Must meet selection criteria 

(including 2.5 GPA) 

 

Will be sent to eligible students in 

May 2014 



 

CONTACT BLUEGRASS ETS: 
 

 

Office Phone ~ 859.246.6574/800.625.6678  On Facebook @ www.facebook.com/bctc.ets 

 

Director ~ Carol Elrod ~ carol.elrod@kctcs.edu  Email ~ talent.search@kctcs.edu 

 

Advisor ~ Dikiea Elery ~ dikiea.elery@kctcs.edu 

 

Advisor ~ Kelli Reno ~ kelli.reno@kctcs.edu 

 

Advisor ~ Michelle Sweat ~ michelle.sweat@kctcs.edu 

 

Administrative Assistant ~ Libbe Jefferson ~ libbe.jefferson@kctcs.edu  
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